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Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 130.0 1 1 130 40 43 20 27

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 107.0 2 2 107 35 31 18 23

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 79.0 3 3 79 36 18 25

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 69.0 4 4 69 31 27 11

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 64.0 5 5 64 40 24

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 49.0 6 6 49 21 14 14

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 43.0 7 7 43 20 23

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 39.0 8 8 39 39

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 36.0 9 9 36 36

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 29.0 10 10 29 29

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 24.0 11 11 24 24

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 23.0 12 12 23 16 7

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 19.0 13 13 19 19

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 18.0 14 14 18 18

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 15.0 15 15 15 15

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 14.0 16 16 14 14

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 13.0 17 17 13 13

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 12.0 18 18 12 12

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 11.0 19 19 11 11

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 7.0 20 20 7 7

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 38.0 1 1 38 13 10 7 8

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 21.0 2 2 21 10 3 3 5

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 19.0 3 3 19 7 6 6

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 19.0 3 3 19 12 7

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 18.0 5 5 18 7 8 3

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 17.0 6 6 17 8 4 5

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 11.0 7 7 11 11

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 11.0 7 7 11 11

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 10.0 9 9 10 6 4

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 9.0 10 10 9 9

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 10 10 9 9

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 8.0 12 12 8 2 6

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 5.0 13 13 5 5

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 5.0 13 13 5 5

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 4.0 15 15 4 4

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 4.0 15 15 4 2 2

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 4.0 15 15 4 4

Katie Dove Sham 3.0 18 18 3 3

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 2.0 19 19 2 2

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 1.0 20 20 1 1

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 1.0 20 20 1 1

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 1.0 20 20 1 1

Kaley Millender Genuine Diamond Lil 5461613 1.0 20 20 1 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 28.0 1 1 28 7 11 5 5

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 21.0 2 2 21 11 7 3

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 20.0 3 3 20 8 4 8

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 15.0 4 4 15 9 6

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 14.0 5 5 14 5 4 3 2

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 14.0 5 5 14 8 6

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 13.0 7 7 13 6 5 2

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 10.0 8 8 10 10

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 10.0 8 8 10 10

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 10 10 9 9

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 7.0 11 11 7 7

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 4.0 12 12 4 4

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 4.0 12 12 4 4

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 4.0 12 12 4 3 1

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 3.0 15 15 3 3

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 2.0 16 16 2 2

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 2.0 16 16 2 2

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 1.0 18 18 1 1

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 1.0 18 18 1 1

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 1.0 18 18 1 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 35.0 1 1 35 10 11 6 8

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 34.0 2 2 34 11 12 4 7

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 24.0 3 3 24 13 5 6

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 14.0 4 4 14 4 10

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 13.0 5 5 13 8 5

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 9.0 6 6 9 9

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 6 6 9 9

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 8.0 8 8 8 8

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 7.0 9 9 7 5 1 1

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 7.0 9 9 7 7

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 7.0 9 9 7 7

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 7.0 9 9 7 6 1

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 6.0 13 13 6 6

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 6.0 13 13 6 2 2 2

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 6.0 13 13 6 3 3

Justin Stanton Starlight Darby 1024227 5.0 16 16 5 5

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 4.0 17 17 4 4

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 4.0 17 17 4 4

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 3.0 19 19 3 3

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 3.0 19 19 3 3

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 2.0 21 21 2 2

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 1.0 22 22 1 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 37.0 1 1 37 10 13 6 8

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 30.0 2 2 30 9 10 4 7

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 23.0 3 3 23 8 11 4

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 17.0 4 4 17 11 6

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 16.0 5 5 16 8 3 5

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 13.0 6 6 13 5 3 5

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 12.0 7 7 12 12

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 8 8 9 9

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 7.0 9 9 7 7

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 7.0 9 9 7 7

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 7.0 9 9 7 6 1

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 6.0 12 12 6 6

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 5.0 13 13 5 5

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 4.0 14 14 4 4

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 4.0 14 14 4 4

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 3.0 16 16 3 3

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 3.0 16 16 3 3

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 3.0 16 16 3 2 1

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 2.0 19 19 2 2

Justin Stanton Starlight Darby 1024227 2.0 19 19 2 2

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 2.0 19 19 2 2

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 2.0 19 19 2 1 1
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